
 

DETAILS OF SHARES LIABLE TO BE TRANSFERRED TO IEPF DURING THE YEAR OF 2025 (DIVIDEND DECLARED 
FOR THE YEAR 2017-18 ONWARDS): 

SR. 

NO. 

NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDERS FOLIO NO./DP 

ID/CLIENT ID 

ADDRESS SHAREHOLDING DIVIDEND UNCLAIMED/ 

UNPAID 

1 PRAMOD BANTHIA 000054 
114b/1 Selimpur Road 3rd 
Floor Kolkata 700031 155 

 
 
 

1085 

2 M KAMALRAJ '000178 
13-B Market Street 'Tirukolur 
Sadt 605757 55 

 
 
 

385 

3 NASEER BASHA '000307 

State Bank Of Mysore 
Cantonment Branch 'Bellary 
583104 50 

 
 
 
 

350 

4 RATTAN KUMAR GUPTA '000418 
4267 Bahuji Street 'Pahari 
Dhiraj Delhi 110006 155 

 
 
 

1085 

5 DIPAK M PATEL '000837 

C/O Devji P Pariya 'B-7-Dev 
Ashish Opp Shriji Narsing 
'Kalyan 421301 100 

 
 
 

700 

6 SUMAN LATH '000996 
5c Sumangal 4 Lee Road 
'Calcutta 700020 100 

 
 
 

700 

7 SUJIT BASAK '001610 
Flat No 1904 Nilgiri Anushakti 
Nagar Mumbai 400094 155 

 
 
 

1085 

8 SAROJ JAIN '001737 

C/O Ashok Jute Company '12 
India Exchange Place Calcutta 
700001 55 

 
 
 
 

385 

9 MEGHANA PATEL '002261 

10 Indus Park Jodhpur Tekara 
Satelite Road Ahmedabad 
380015 100 

 
 
 

700 

10 NAYAN SHAH '002558 

4 Rajni Gandha Society 'Nr 
Ran Chodji Temple 'Panigate 
Baroda 390019 100 

 
 
 
 

700 

11 PRAKASH RAVANI '002982 
Matru Chhaya Main Road 
Dhola Gujrat 363621 50 

 
 
 

350 

12 

PRAFUL CHANDRA 
HEMATLAL BHAVSAR '003007 

Jawasa Road Po Wankaner 
Dist Rajkot 363621 150 

 
 
 

1050 

13 TUSHAR SAVAJIYANI '003091 
Janta Tea Depot Maliwada 
Road Juagadh 362001 55 

 
 
 

385 

14 ASHA K '003596 

Dhanalaxmi Finance Centre 
'Andersonpet K G F 4 
Karnataka 563113 100 

 
 
 

700 

15 

DASA K JAYA CHANDRA 
GUPTA '003667 

Yarn Merchant D No 7-3-307 
Main Rd 'Hindupur 515201 100 

 
 
 

700 

16 ARUNA SINGH '004690 
C 399 Defence Colony 'New 
Delhi 110024 3000 

 
 
 

18600 

17 ARJUN PURI '004979 

Uttarayan Puri Farm 'Dlf 
Colony Chhattarpur'new 
Delhi110030 455 

 
 
 
 

3185 

18 AMRITA PURI '004980 
18 Nizamuddin East 'New 
Delhi 110013 65 

 
 
 
 

455 

19 TRIPTA DHAWAN '004996 
B 23 Geetanjali Enclave New 
Delhi 110017 50 

 
 
 

350 



20 KRISHNA VASUDEVA '005075 
D 62 Panchsheel Enclave Ew 
Delhi 110017 50 

 
 
 

350 

21 SHESHGIRI R NAYAK '010072 

A/5 Choksey Building 
Gamdevi Road Bombay 
400007 100 

 
 

700 

22 HARESHCHANDRA MOTILAL '010120 

Callian Bldg No 1, 156 
Khadilkar Road Bombay 
400004 100 

 
 
 
 

700 

23 SHRADDHA Y MEHTA '010659 

80 Bhulabhai Desai Road 
'10th Floor Vaibhav Bombay 
400026 5 

 
 
 

35 

24 AMIT V SHETH '011159 

C/O Vinubhai Chandulal & Co 
'63 Nagdevi Street Bombay 
400003 55 

 
 
 

385 

25 MILINDRA SHETH '011160 

C/O Vinubhai Chandulal & Co 
'63 Nagdevi Street Bombay 
400003 55 

 
 
 

385 

26 SUNIL SHETH '011161 

C/O Vinubhai Chandulal & Co 
'63 Nagdevi Street Bombay 
400003 55 

 
 
 
 

385 

27 

KISHORKUMAR 
SHANKARDAS LIYA '011366 

3/2 Patel Nagar Kurar Village 
'Malad E Bombay 400097 55 

 
 

385 

28 CAESAR V PILLA '011374 
Diwans Road Ernakulam 
Kochi Kerela 682016 55 

 
 
 

385 

29 VIBHU RAJ KAPOOR '011521 
701 Harshvardhan Saki Vihar 
Road Mumbai 400072 5 

 
 
 

35 

30 BHAVESH P MEHTA '011536 
Bhavdeep Behind Parsi Agiary 
Limda Lane Jamnagar 361001 5 

 
 
 

35 

31 

ABIDA ABDUL REHMAN 
ULDE '011627 

At & Post Bankot Taluka 
Mandangad Dist Ratnagiri 
415201 100 

 
 
 

700 

32 MAHESH M VAGHELA '011862 
Collegian Drycleaners Dr. 
Yagnik Road Rajkot 360001 50 

 
 
 

350 

33 MANOJ D GUPTA '011879 
P 3/8 Sunder Nagar S V Road 
Malad W Bombay 400064 50 

 
 
 

350 

34 CHRISTINE M PEREIRA '011986 
402 Chandra Darshan C Wing 
Malad West Mumbai 400095 150 

 
 
 

1050 

35 HITESH I MAJMUNDAR '012272 
J-126 Maker Towers Cuffe 
Parade Bombay 400005 55 

 
 
 

385 

36 

JAYENDRA RAJNIKANT 
SHROFF '012391 

Saumya Bunglows Opp 
Mohan Parknear Gujarati 
School Ghod Dhod Road  
Surat 395007 100 

 
 
 
 
 

700 

37 GAURAV SINGH GAHLOT '012595 

House No 23 D Sector 11 
Model Town Faridabad 
Hariyana 121006 50 

 
 
 
 

350 

38 SMT USHA JAIN '012657 
W-174 Agarwal Niwas K Block 
Kidwai Nagar Kanpur 208001 50 

 
 
 
 

350 

39 PURNIMA D PATEL '012880 

Devji P Poriya B-7-Devashish 
Opp Shriji Nursing Home Nr 
Joker Theatre Kalyan 421301 50 

 
 
 
 

350 

40 UMA SHANKAR '012958 
Mohalla Chaha Sataee Kua Po 
Khass Rampur 244901 500 

 
 
 
 

3500 



41 LILAVATI BABULAL '013091 

Rolex Appt B Bldg B-1 Ist 
Floor 'S V Road Behind Police 
Station Malad W 400064 100 

 
 
 
 

700 

42 DAXESH N VORA '013262 

Parasmani Medical Stores 
'30-Ellis Bridge Shopping 
Centre 380006 50 

 
 

350 

43 HANSA VORA '013263 

Parasmani Medical Stores 
'30-Ellis Bridge Shopping 
Centre 380006 5 

 
 
 
 

35 

44 NALIN S VORA '013265 

Parasmani Medical Stores 
'30-Ellis Bridge Shopping 
Centre 380006 5 

 
 
 
 

35 

45 SWETA N VORA '013266 

Parasmani Medical Stores 
'30-Ellis Bridge Shopping 
Centre 380006 50 

 
 
 

350 

46 TARUN K KAPADIA '013603 
106 Dhanji Street Bombay 
400003 100 

 
 
 

700 

47 BEHROZE S MODY '014169 

Rustam Baug Bldg No 1 'Flat 
No 4 1st Floor Near Masina 
Hospital Byculla Bombay 
400027 200 

 
 
 
 

1400 

48 

RASHIDA MANNANBHAI 
PITHAPURWALA '015858 

3849 Abbasi Manzil 'Saifeest 
Dahod Gujarat 389151 200 

 
 
 

1400 

49 SANTOSH BALI '016135 
1/9503 Gali No 8 Mohan Park 
Shahdara Delhi 110032 100 

 
 
 

700 

50 DHARMEN S KAPADIA '016629 
11/538 Vada Chotta Opp 
Ghanti Surat 395003 100 

 
 
 

700 

51 SHASHIBALA CHANDVARIA '016886 

178 Puram Dak Bunalow 
Near T B Hospital Etah 
207001 100 

 
 
 
 
 

700 

52 CHEMFAB ALKALIS LIMITED 

'IN3013132
1078563 

Gnanananda Place Kalapet 
Pondicherry 605014 500 

 
 
 
 

3200 

53 VIKAS KARNANY '016994 
Karnany Circle Dewal Road 
Jorhat 785001 100 

 
 
 

700 

54 REBA CHATTERJEE '017148 
9a N C Karar St Calcutta Wb 
700057 100 

 
 
 

700 

55 SHAH RAJESH JANAKLAL '017442 
Jamfaliwala S Lane Out Of 
Dholikui Petlad Kalra 388450 5 

 
 
 

35 

56 NAVAL KISHORE SHARMA '017832 

"Mehak" (B-1 Mch 32) Near 
Devichand Bhavan Vna Road 
Hoshiarpur 146001 100 

 
 
 
 

700 

57 INDRAKUMAR S. GUPTA '018930 
Alpahar Delhi Gate Palanpur 
Dist B.K 385001 100 

 
 
 

700 

58 PRAMOD KUMAR '019458 

C/O M/S Vidha Ram Pramod 
Kumar Sonkh (Mathura) 
281127 200 

 
 
 
 
 

1400 

59 LATA D. JAIN '020194 

14 Mahadev Nagar Society 
Near Railway Station Bharuch 
394001 100 

 
 
 
 
 

700 

60 HEMANT M SHAH '020624 

611 [Agrav S V Road Near 
Patak College Goregaon West 
Mumbai 400092 100 

 
 
 

700 



61 ANSUYABEN N SHIHORA '020970 

302 Maruti Palace Jitendra 
Park Zanzarda Road Junhagad 
Gujrat 362001 100 

 
 
 
 

700 

62 BALRAM SITARAM CHALKE '021036 

A/4 Shree Anand Nagar Soc 
Raghunath Nagar M S Road 
Thane West 400604 155 

 
 

1085 

63 

SOMAITHAKUR KISHORE 
JETHANAND '021110 

Mopar Complex Bunglow 14 
Vill Shelu Tal Karjat Dist 
Raigad 410101 55 

 
 
 
 

385 

64 PRATAP RAMAKANT NAIK '021182 
H No 1332 Viradi Karekhajan 
Sanquelim Goa 403505 1 

 
 
 

7 

65 

KAMLESHBHAI 
SHAMBHUBHAI PATEL 

'12029900
02015474 

2/47 Mindhol Ta Sinor 
Vadodara 392001 10 

 
 

70 

66 

CHANDRA SEKHARA RAO 
AKAVARAPU 

'IN3003941
1191893 

H No 12-13-829/37a Street 
No 11 Shirdi Sai Kimtee 
Colony Extension Tarnaka 
Hyderabad 500017 50 

 
 
 
 

350 

67 RANGANATHAN S 

'IN3029024
2500575 

59 First Phase Pls Nagar 
Chinniampalayam 
Coimbatore 641062 70 

 
 
 
 

490 

68 SHAIKH SAMIR HAIDAR 

'IN3005131
6974134 

At Patil Colony Kedgaon Near 
Mhasoba Mandir Nepti Road 
Kedgaon Devi Ahmednagar 
Maharashtra 414005 3 

 
 
 
 

21 

69 NAVEEN KUMAR KADIAN 

'IN3030285
1687299 

House No B 1 Old Gupta 
Colony Street Vijay Nagar 
Town Delhi 110009 10 

 
 
 

70 

70 GEETHANJALI KANAPATHY 

'12017500
00503592 

Old No.3, New No.7, Second 
Seward Road Valmikinagar 
Chennai 600041 2000 

 
 
 
 

14000 

71 KANIMOZHI 

'IN3017741
0900400 

2 Tharam Chand Nagar 3rd 
Cross St Tindivanam 
Villupuram 604001 50 

 
 
 

350 

72 SACHIN ONKAR LINGAYAT 

'12019101
02354424 

A 702 Nayantara Hill Nr 
Sanchar Bhavan Mico Circle 
Nashik 422001 149 

 
 
 
 

1043 

73 SAIRA JALIL KHAN 

'IN3011271
6107390 

Wood N Wood K W G 183 
Juhu Lane Andheri West 
Mumbai 400058 25 

 
 
 

175 

74 

PATEL VISHAL 
CHANDRAKANT 

'IN3011512
5076853 

59 , Allendale Close Off Love 
Walk Camberwell Uk London 
999999 100 

 
 
 

574 
 


